Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.028.11-60

AVIATOR PANTS
AVIATOR PANTS, working pants, dark gray

250 g/m2

0.74 kg

0.79 kg

0

20/1

0.38 mx0.32 mx0.58 m
15.8 kg
8605040027097
620343110000

171



